

¶  
SLP(Crl.)... 3368 OF 2004  
ITEM No.24 & 67

Court No. 6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P.No.3368/2004 IN &  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2004 in CRLOP 4486/04  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. BAY ORIENT REALITY PVT. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MADRAS RACE CLUB AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For permission to file SLP and ex-Parte stay )  
With

SLP(Crl.)No.1635/2004,SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3906/2004

Date : 05/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. KK. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. KV. Vishwanathan, adv.  
Mr. KV. Venkataraman, Adv.  
Mr. R. Karunakaran, Adv.  
Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

Mr. PR. Kovilan, adv.  
Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. FS. Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanayaji, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, adv.  
Mr. C. Ravi Chandran, Adv.  
Mr. A. Suresh, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 19th April, 2004.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master