

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P.3368/2004 in &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2004 in CRLOP 4486/04
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. BAY ORIENT REALITY PVT. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MADRAS RACE CLUB AND ORS.
(For permission to file SLPex-Parte and stay)

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(Crl.)No.1635/2004
(With appln. for ex-parte stay)

CRLMP 3906/2004 in & SLP(Crl.)...../2004
(For permission to file SLP and ex-parte stay)

Date : 19/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)
in Crl.M.P.3368/04:Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Venkatraman, Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.
Mr. C. Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.

in SLP 1635/04 & |Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Crl.M.P.3906/04: |Mr. P.R. Kovilan, Adv.
Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

For Respondent No.1:Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Somayaji, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Ravichandran, Adv.
Mr. Suresh, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

...2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file S.L.Ps. is granted.

Issue notice.

Mr. R.Anand Padmanabhan, learned counsel, accepts notice on behalf of respondent No.1.
Pending further orders, the operation of the impugned judgment is stayed.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master