

SLP(Crl.)... 8025 OF 2004

ITEM No.31

Court No. 7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No. 8025 of 2004 in and
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2004 in CRLOP 4486/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

J.V. SOMAYAJULU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MADRAS RACE CLUB AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For permission to file SLP, ex-parte stay and office report)

Date : 23/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
No. 1Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP granted.

Issue notice.

Until further orders, the operation of the impugned order shall remain stayed.

Tag with S.L.P.(Crl.) No. 1928 of 2004.

[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master