

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1928/2004

M/S. BAY ORIENT REALITY PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADRAS RACE CLUB AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, filing addl. ground of appeal, permission to place addl. documents on record, impleadment and office report ) )

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 1635 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 1929 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 3914 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for stay and substitution and c/delay and amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 12/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Adv.

Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao , Adv

Mr. Y. Ramesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time has been granted to file counter affidavit

and vakalatnama.

List again on 13.7.2006.

(B. SUDHEENDRA KUMA

R)

REGISTRAR

rd