

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B.SUD H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1 9 2 8 / 2 0 0 4

M/S. BAY ORI E N T R E A L I T Y P V T. L T D.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MAD R A S R A C E C L U B A N D O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, filing addl. ground of appeal, permission to place addl. documents on record, impleadment and office report)

W I T H

S L P (C r 1) N O . 1 6 3 5 o f 2 0 0 4

(With appln. for stay and office report)

S L P (C r 1) N O . 1 9 2 9 o f 2 0 0 4

(With appln. for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

S L P (C r 1) N O . 3 9 1 4 o f 2 0 0 4

(With appln. for stay and substitution and c/delay and amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 24 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

Mr S. Bortha k ur, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kum a r Jain, Adv.

Mr. V. Krishn a Murthy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr R. Ana nd Pad ma n a b h a m, Adv.

R- 1

Mr. Pra mod Dayal, Adv.

Mr Praveen Kum a r Pa ndey, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete in all the above special leave petitions.

The respondents who have not filed counter so far are granted

-2-

S L P (C R L) N O . 1 9 2 8 / 2 0 0 4

four weeks' time to file counter, as prayed for, as last chance.

There is no Vakalatna m a / M e m o of Appeara nce for respondent Nos. 2 and 3

in SL P(Crl) No.1 9 2 8 / 2 0 0 4 , SL P(Crl) No.1 9 2 9 / 2 0 0 4 and SL P(Crl) No.1 6 3 5 / 2 0 0 4 .

List again on 23. 8. 2 0 0 6 . Vakalatna m a, if any, shall be filed by responde
nt

Nos. 2 and 3 within that time.

R)

(B.SUDH E E N D R A KUMA

Registrar

hj