

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).1928/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2004 in CRLOP No.4486/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. BAY ORIENT REALITY PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADRAS RACE CLUB AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, filing addl. ground of appeal, permission to place addl.
documents on record, impleadment and office report)

With S.L.P. (Crl.) No.1635 of 2004

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

S.L.P. (Crl.) No.1929 of 2004

(With appln(s) for stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

S.L.P. (Crl.) No.3914 of 2004

(With appln(s) for stay, substitution, c/delay, amendment of cause
title and office report)

Date: 16/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

Mr. Y. Ramesh,Adv.

Mr. Y. Vismai,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Niren,Adv.

Mr. S. Prasad,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam,Adv.

Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time is allowed to take steps for fresh service upon Respondent Nos.7 and 9 in S.L.P.(Crl.) No.1929 of 2004.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Om Prakash]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master