

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2457 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

M/S. BAY ORIENT REALITY PVT. LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADRAS RACE CLUB AND ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2449 of 2009  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2450 of 2009  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2451 of 2009  
(With office report)

Date: 30/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.  
Ms Neha Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr R Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
Mr Vismai Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv  
Mr. B.Balaji ,Adv  
Ms Vanita Chandrakant Giri, Adv.  
Mr M Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In this batch of matters, service is complete on all the respondents.

The ld. Counsels for the parties to file additional documents, if any, on record within three weeks.

List again on 4.12.2013.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | REGISTRAR |

hj