

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2457/2009

M/S. BAY ORIENT REALITY PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MADRAS RACE CLUB AND ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 2449/2009
Office Report)

Cr1.A. No. 2450/2009
Office Report)

Cr1.A. No. 2451/2009
Office Report)

Date : 13/04/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

Mr. Soumyajit Pani,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. K. Sharat Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ms. V. Mohana, Ld.Counsel for the appellant before assuming charge of Sr. Advocate must have complied with Rule 18, Order IV of the Supreme Court Rules, 2013. Viewed in that context, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG