

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.2457/2009

M/S. BAY ORIENT REALITY PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MADRAS RACE CLUB AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 05/10/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
[IN CHAMBERS]For Appellant(s) Mr. Rounak Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Tadimalla Baskar Gowtham, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. S. Nithya Srinivasan, Adv.Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Romil Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Rounak Nayak, Advocate appearing on behalf of the appellant today states that he has instructions to file vakalatnama/appearance on his behalf.

Vakalatnama/appearance for the appellant be filed within four weeks.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER