

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 2457/2009

M/S BAY ORIENT REALTY PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MADRAS RACE CLUB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 2450/2009 (II-C)

Crl.A. No. 2451/2009 (II-C)

Crl.A. No. 2449/2009 (II-C)

Date : 11-07-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Sunil Murarka, Adv.

Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Ms. Nithya, Adv.

Mrs. Maha Lakshmi, Adv.

Mr. Partha Sarathi, Adv.

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.

Ms. Ananya Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Amritha Sarayoo, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(VEENA KHERA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR